
*rrdrq qtq)ffi Hggrm ol-{g{
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

q-f;r{T OTqfAq,/ ESTATE OFFICE

frfuer 
=i. - r qlzozl-zs Bfliio' rt.oz.zoz+

TENDER NOTICE NO.- 19/2024-25 DATDD 18.07.2024

+iserra d srrrqr€{-r fu qora ri" # 04 fr wldolft fu" qom aar& Bg ftfuqr
TO RUN PHOTOCOPY SHOP IN SHOP # 04 AT HALL.I

BdiorDate: 12.08.2024

rrrqfur-drgTffidr-r
Time Extension ltiotice-I

qgtrffioo.rguiiisq}ofrft-drGd-@ 16.08.2024a-obftss.ardor5Et or.T: s-Etr@'frfudrdrilfr1tr6d afrars

fdfusr urx ft do t 6.08 .202 4 oJ sruura +. o0 s& ao u+wsr o-rsimq fr wfl o-s s@-A Bi

mu ftftreieil b' ffi 6I ftf€r q ua-q 6l dqur grddr fr 6I we-dftt

ftfuor qa-m do Dt2024-r, e-ri- t8.oi .202451 36q fuua q erd er€r-od fmt
ftriFdfrfudru[r]iTe[ddliicrygcwww.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tenderigrgodsfu-qwuoruB t

Due to adn.rinistrative reason, the date of submission of abover.nentioned tender is hereby extended up to l6:00 hrs on

16.08.2024. Thcrcfore, interested parties may submit their sealed tendcr ilocument lalest by 16.08.2024 upto l6:00 hrs.

The date ol opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

AII otlrel terrns and conditions of the Tender Notice No. I 9 12024-25 dated 1 8.07.2024 will remain the sante.

Tender document niay be downloaded from the link http:,/irvwr.v.iitk.ac.iniestateofllceitendcr.

fu\t<\aglz'et
,,'YAu i. ff. dsqwDr. t.p. Deshmukh)
\l

U ag_m grrffis (rrdqcT)

Joint Registrar (Estate )

sftfuft/Copy to:

1. Sd, qg[JreV Dean, Administration

2. EXdq€/ A11 Notice Board

:. dcwsc/ Instirute website


